Five Guys Menu
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9992 Commons St, Lone Tree, United States
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The restaurant from Lone Tree offers 30 different meals and drinks on the card at an average $8.8.
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Five Guys Menu

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Vegetarian

VEGGIE SANDWICH

Finger Food

CHEESE DOG

Shakes

SHAKE

Milkshakes

MILKSHAKE

Beverages

SIMPLY LEMONADE

Sausage

KOSHER STYLE HOT DOG

$12.2

$6.8

$10.3

$7.3

$4.2

$9.4

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

BURGER

Hot Dogs
BACON CHEESE DOG
BACON DOG

$11.8
$10.7

Sandwiches

VEGGIE CHEESE SANDWICH
BLT SANDWICH

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

Drinks

DASANI
SPRITE BOTTLE
DIET COKE BOTTLE

Fries

LITTLE FRIES

LITTLE CAJUN FRIES
LARGE CAJUN FRIES

Popular Items
LITTLE CHEESEBURGER
REGULAR FRIES

LARGE FRIES

REGULAR CAJUN FRIES
COKE BOTTLE

Burger
CHEESEBURGER
BACON BURGER

BACON
CHEESEBURGER

LITTLE HAMBURGER
LITTLE BACON BURGER

LITTLE BACON CHEESEBURGER

$8.2
$10.1
$7.9

$3.5
$4.2
$4.2

$6.2
$6.2
$9.1

$10.7
$7.3
$9.1
$7.3
$4.2

$13.4
$14.2

$15.2

$9.5
$11.3
$12.6
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -22:00
Tuesday 11:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 11:00 -22:00
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