



Five Guys Menu

https://menuweb.menu 9992 Commons St, Lone Tree, United States (+1)3039251955 - https://www.fiveguys.com









Five Guys Menu

1-1
-

Sandwiches & Hot		Sandwiches	
Paninis		VEGGIE CHEESE SANDWICH	\$8.2
HAMBURGER	\$12.2	BLT SANDWICH	\$10.1
		GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$7.9
Vegetarian		Duinles	
VEGGIE SANDWICH	\$6.8	Drinks	
Finance Food		DASANI	\$3.5
Finger Food		SPRITE BOTTLE	\$4.2
CHEESE DOG	\$10.3	DIET COKE BOTTLE	\$4.2
Shakes		Fries	
SHAKE		LITTLE FRIES	\$6.2
		LITTLE CAJUN FRIES	\$6.2
Milkshakes		LARGE CAJUN FRIES	\$9.1
MILKSHAKE	\$7.3		
_		Popular Items	
Beverages		LITTLE CHEESEBURGER	\$10.7
SIMPLY LEMONADE	\$4.2	REGULAR FRIES	\$7.3
00,,000		LARGE FRIES	\$9.1
Sausage		REGULAR CAJUN FRIES	\$7.3
KOSHER STYLE HOT DOG	\$9.4	COKE BOTTLE	\$4.2
These Types Of Dish	es	Burger	
Are Being Served		CHEESEBURGER	\$13.4
BURGER		BACON BURGER	\$14.2
Hot Dogs		BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$15.2
BACON CHEESE DOG	\$11.8	LITTLE HAMBURGER	\$9.5
BACON DOG	\$10.7	LITTLE BACON BURGER	\$11.3
-		LITTLE BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$12.6

Five Guys Menu



Five Guys

9992 Commons St, Lone Tree, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00 -22:00 Tuesday 11:00 -22:00 Wednesday 11:00 -22:00 Thursday 11:00 -22:00 Friday 11:00 -22:00 Saturday 11:00 -22:00 Sunday 11:00 -22:00



Made with menuweb.menu